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2026 WVSSAC High School Swim Championship

Mylan Park, Feb 19-20

Psych Sheet

Event  1A   Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay D2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:58.80ELKINS1

1) Irons, Aleah SO 2) Ujvagi, Emma SR

3) Irons, Lilly JR 4) Anger, Lilly JR

A 2:05.70HERBERT HOOVER2

1) Stout, Jessa M SO 2) Foreman, Chloe D SO

3) Skiles, Willa L SR 4) Stout, Jenna M SR

A 2:07.24CHAR CATHOLIC3

1) Paulson, Izzy I JR 2) Patnoe, Lily SR

3) Cutlip, Harper FR 4) Carter, Layla JR

A 2:19.24SOUTH HARRISON4

1) Paugh, Maggie 2) Ward, Hadley

3) Kirksey, Ela 4) Holden, Savannah

A 2:19.29PIKEVIEW5

1) Johnson, Autumn SR 2) Biggs, Jillian Q FR

3) Mills, Lily L FR 4) Matherly, Summer R FR

A 2:20.27WEIR6

1) Hildreth, Leah JR 2) Bissett, Jamie JR

3) Roche, Dacodah SR 4) Sauer, Lana JR

A 2:25.57BUFFALO7

1) Serna, Kirsten R FR 2) Hartley, Evan A 12

3) Cooper, Lyla 11 4) Barnhart, Gabrielle 12

A 2:28.37PHILIP BARBOUR8

1) Taylor, McKinsey SO 2) Stalnaker, Kendra JR

3) Kennedy, Bekha JR 4) McGee, Bridget FR

A 2:33.53ST JOE9

1) Day, Alaina SR 2) Booten, Amelia FR

3) Robinette, Kailey SO 4) Vallejos, Annelise JR

A 2:34.50WHEELING CENTRAL10

1) Blatt, Olivia JR 2) Kirchner, Maddie SO

3) Gamble, Caleigh FR 4) Blatt, Kaila JR

A 2:37.92OAK GLEN11

1) Culbreth, Kay SR 2) Allison, Amelia SO

3) Francis, Emma SO 4) Michaud, Cameron SR

A 2:41.58SHADY SPRING12

1) Stewart, Lily E SO 2) McAllister, Katie M JR

3) Shawver, Kaitlin I SO 4) Lilly, Annalyn R SO

A 3:06.10HAMPSHIRE13

1) Voit, Sydney FR 2) Haines, Summer JR

3) Deslauriers, Alyssa SR 4) Herron, Calia SR

Event  2A   Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay D2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:54.38ELKINS1

1) Cutright, Dorsey FR 2) Casto, Joel SO

3) George, Kyan FR 4) Ward, Kolton FR

A 1:58.18OAK GLEN2

1) McKay, Maddox SR 2) Ware, Shawn JR

3) Graf, Lyndon JR 4) Jenkins, Samuel SR

A 1:59.14RC BYRD3

1) Rock, Branner SR 2) Renner, Trenton SR

3) D'Anselmi, Anthony SR 4) Montero, Noah SO

A 2:01.05GRAFTON4

1) Stead, Dylan FR 2) Maier, Jonathan SR

3) Foley, Patrick SR 4) Foley, Noah SR

A 2:02.42PIKEVIEW5

1) Christian, Brady H SO 2) Stauffer, Caleb A SO

3) Biggs, Owen F SO 4) Cook, Noah H SO

A 2:02.74ST JOE6

1) Robinson, Shane JR 2) Vallejos, Lucas JR

3) Cory, Lance JR 4) Dellinger, Max SO

A 2:08.15CHAR CATHOLIC7

1) Whiteaker, Jonah SR 2) Lanning, Zach R SO

3) Newell, Owen A JR 4) Coburne, Avon FR

A 2:09.38SOUTH HARRISON8

1) Moreno, Antonio 2) Welch, Ian

3) Myers, Brennen 4) Barker, Coleton

A 2:09.85BUFFALO9

1) Signorini, Attillio 12 2) Criner, Nolan

3) Samms, Marek J 12 4) Signorini, Luca 12

A 2:11.22WINFIELD10

1) Toney, Aidan K SR 2) Miller, Jameson D JR

3) Cole, Keith SR 4) Knight, Trowa SR

A 2:14.23SHADY SPRING11

1) Carver, David C SR 2) Smith, Josh D JR

3) Blanchard, Sam C JR 4) Armentrout, Garren H SR

Event  3A   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle D2

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
HERBERT HOOVER 2:03.01 JRGreathouse, Peyton E1

HERBERT HOOVER 2:03.04 SRWalker, Ashton G2

ELKINS 2:08.33 JRIrons, Lilly3

ELKINS 2:10.28 JRRhodes, Sophia4

HERBERT HOOVER 2:12.92 SRStout, Jenna M5

WHEELING CENTRAL 2:14.23 SOHumpe, Gracee6

WINFIELD 2:21.04 FRvon Wulffen, Juliana M7

ELKINS 2:23.11 SRHall Carte, Raighan8

WHEELING CENTRAL 2:23.29 FRGamble, Caleigh9

SOUTH HARRISON 2:26.79Kirksey, Ela10

ELKINS 2:31.79 FRMcFadden, Molly11

BUFFALO 2:41.71 12Hartley, Evan A12

WEIR 2:43.64 JRCain, Kaydence13

WEIR 2:48.50 JRBissett, Jamie14

SOUTH HARRISON 2:54.93Paugh, Maggie15

CHAR CATHOLIC 2:55.08 SRHoblitzell, Ellie16

Event  4A   Boys 200 Yard Freestyle D2

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
WHEELING CENTRAL 1:53.53 JRMihalovich, Alex1

RC BYRD 2:01.30 SRMontero, Armondo2

CHAR CATHOLIC 2:02.07 JRNewell, Owen A3

RC BYRD 2:02.53 SRDodd, Owen4

ST JOE 2:02.79 JRCory, Lance5

RC BYRD 2:03.32 SRRock, Branner6

RC BYRD 2:15.01 FRWhetsell, Jacob7

WHEELING CENTRAL 2:16.47 SRPerry, Jacob8

WINFIELD 2:16.77 SRCole, Keith9

HERBERT HOOVER 2:17.86 SOSmith, Michael R10

ELKINS 2:21.48 JRHiggins, Briar11

ELKINS 2:23.97 JRJones, Zenna12

WEIR 2:25.27 JRCooper, Josh13

HAMPSHIRE 2:25.55 FRMcNelis, Jacob14

OAK GLEN 2:29.48 SOHartley, Zach15
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Event  4A ...(Boys 200 Yard Freestyle D2)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
HAMPSHIRE 2:33.16 FRWaugh, Taylor16

Event  5A   Girls 200 Yard IM D2

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
ELKINS 2:21.71 SRUjvagi, Emma1

CHAR CATHOLIC 2:21.71 JRPaulson, Izzy I2

DODDRIDGE 2:22.56 JRMcGrady, Isabella3

WHEELING CENTRAL 2:33.58 FRManning, Sarah4

HERBERT HOOVER 2:35.63 SOStout, Jessa M5

ELKINS 2:43.90 FRCarte, Kenadi6

DODDRIDGE 2:45.73 SORobey, Addy M7

SOUTH HARRISON 2:58.13Ward, Hadley8

RC BYRD 3:07.31 SRScheuvront, Charlee9

POCA 3:25.91Williams, Leela10

SHADY SPRING 3:26.12 SOShawver, Kaitlin I11

BUFFALO 3:30.54 11Goldsberry, Molly12

SHADY SPRING 3:36.79 SRLilly, Langston C13

OAK GLEN 3:38.48 SRSwartzmiller, Rylee14

HAMPSHIRE 3:56.24 SRSmith, Ariel15

HAMPSHIRE 3:57.75 SRDeslauriers, Alyssa16

Event  6A   Boys 200 Yard IM D2

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
CHAR CATHOLIC 2:08.78 SOLanning, Zach R1

ELKINS 2:15.58 SOCasto, Joel2

GRAFTON 2:27.05 SRFoley, Patrick3

RC BYRD 2:37.54 SOMontero, Noah4

PHILIP BARBOUR 2:37.96 SODalton, Hayden5

ELKINS 2:56.13 JRWarner, Kyle6

ST JOE 2:57.43 SOFranckowiak, Miles7

SHADY SPRING 2:57.76 SRCarver, David C8

Event  7A   Girls 50 Yard Freestyle D2

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
RC BYRD 25.20 SOSaas, Liza1

ELKINS 26.03 JRAnger, Lilly2

ELKINS 26.66 JROurs, Leah3

WHEELING CENTRAL 27.06 JRJefferson, Ally4

BUFFALO 27.41 12Barnhart, Gabrielle5

SOUTH HARRISON 28.73Holden, Savannah6

PIKEVIEW 29.75 FRMills, Lily L7

EAST FAIRMONT 29.76 SRHaddix, Brooklyn8

RC BYRD 29.89 JRHowe, Bethany9

WHEELING CENTRAL 30.22 SOKirchner, Maddie10

OAK GLEN 30.62 SOFrancis, Emma11

WINFIELD 30.65 SRWalker, Audrey12

GRAFTON 30.69 JRShay, Julia13

WEIR 30.85 JRSauer, Lana14

RC BYRD 30.99 JRHawkins, Morgan15

WINFIELD 31.46 FRHerscher, Kenley16

Event  8A   Boys 50 Yard Freestyle D2

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
BLUEFIELD 22.59 JRDiNovo, Andy1

PHILIP BARBOUR 23.15 SRStarks, Isaiah2

ELKINS 23.66 FRGeorge, Kyan3

GRAFTON 24.12 SRMaier, Jonathan4

RC BYRD 24.13 JRGriffith, Samuel5

SISSONVILLE 25.29 SRChandler, Chase6

OAK GLEN 25.38 JRWare, Shawn7

BUFFALO 25.44 12Signorini, Attillio8

EAST FAIRMONT 25.49 SRLaensivuori, Julius9

OAK GLEN 25.89 SRJenkins, Samuel10

SHADY SPRING 25.91 SRArmentrout, Garren H11

BUFFALO 26.04 12Signorini, Luca12

GRAFTON 26.34 FRStead, Dylan13

OAK GLEN 27.00 SRMcKay, Maddox14

SOUTH HARRISON 27.48Myers, Brennen15

CHAR CATHOLIC 28.11 FRCoburne, Avon16

Event  9A   Girls 100 Yard Butterfly D2

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
DODDRIDGE 1:03.13 JRMcGrady, Isabella1

ELKINS 1:05.12 SOIrons, Aleah2

WHEELING CENTRAL 1:08.61 JRManning, Ellie3

HERBERT HOOVER 1:08.73 SRSkiles, Willa L4

HERBERT HOOVER 1:10.48 SOForeman, Chloe D5

ELKINS 1:12.97 FRCarte, Kenadi6

PIKEVIEW 1:13.32 FRMills, Lily L7

CHAR CATHOLIC 1:13.90 FRCutlip, Harper8

ST JOE 1:18.24 FRBooten, Amelia9

WEIR 1:26.56 JRCain, Kaydence10

EAST FAIRMONT 1:31.34 SRHaddix, Brooklyn11

CHAR CATHOLIC 1:32.42 SRCormany, Marissa M12

PHILIP BARBOUR 1:34.79 JRKennedy, Bekha13

WEIR 1:47.33 SOWysong, Sophia14

HAMPSHIRE 1:52.78 SRSmith, Ariel15

HAMPSHIRE 1:56.63 SRDeslauriers, Alyssa16

Event  10A   Boys 100 Yard Butterfly D2

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
RC BYRD 59.44 SRMontero, Armondo1

RC BYRD 59.52 SRD'Anselmi, Anthony2

PIKEVIEW 1:02.79 SOBiggs, Owen F3

ELKINS 1:04.78 FRCutright, Dorsey4

EAST FAIRMONT 1:06.66 SORuckle, Levi5

SOUTH HARRISON 1:12.46Myers, Brennen6

PHILIP BARBOUR 1:13.15 SODalton, Hayden7

BUFFALO 1:13.36 12Samms, Marek J8

ELKINS 1:21.87 JRWarner, Kyle9

SHADY SPRING 1:23.99 JRBlanchard, Sam C10

WEIR 1:31.54 SOKalata, Thomas11

Event  11A   Girls 100 Yard Freestyle D2

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
ELKINS 56.35 JRIrons, Lilly1

ELKINS 58.75 JRRhodes, Sophia2

WHEELING CENTRAL 59.61 FRManning, Sarah3

ELKINS 59.77 JROurs, Leah4

HERBERT HOOVER 1:00.62 FRWalker, Paelin G5

LINCOLN 1:01.36 JRBarnes, Lila6

WINFIELD 1:03.11 FRvon Wulffen, Juliana M7

WHEELING CENTRAL 1:03.14 JRJefferson, Ally8
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Event  11A ...(Girls 100 Yard Freestyle D2)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
PIKEVIEW 1:05.00 FRBiggs, Jillian Q9

HERBERT HOOVER 1:06.02 SOFletcher, Maysen10

WEIR 1:06.29 SRRoche, Dacodah11

GRAFTON 1:07.53 JRShay, Julia12

RC BYRD 1:10.02 JRHawkins, Morgan13

WEIR 1:10.35 JRSauer, Lana14

PIKEVIEW 1:16.22 JRMatherly, Zoey R15

ELKINS 1:18.11 SOLudwig, Izzy16

Event  12A   Boys 100 Yard Freestyle D2

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
SISSONVILLE 49.92 JRRiley, Liam A1

BLUEFIELD 51.18 JRDiNovo, Andy2

PHILIP BARBOUR 51.50 SRStarks, Isaiah3

RC BYRD 52.50 JRGriffith, Samuel4

DODDRIDGE 54.14 SOKey, Colton C5

WEIR 55.10 SRPalacios, Alex6

GRAFTON 55.95 SRMaier, Jonathan7

WINFIELD 56.62 SRCole, Keith8

EAST FAIRMONT 56.70 SRLaensivuori, Julius9

SISSONVILLE 57.30 SRChandler, Chase10

ELKINS 1:02.61 JRHiggins, Briar11

ST JOE 1:03.32 JRRobinson, Shane12

POINT PLEASANT 1:04.97 SOMangus, Coleton13

POCA 1:06.66Lemle, Jacob14

WHEELING CENTRAL 1:07.87 SOHuggins, Dawson15

ST JOE 1:07.96 SODellinger, Max16

Event  13A   Girls 500 Yard Freestyle D2

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
HERBERT HOOVER 5:26.65 JRGreathouse, Peyton E1

HERBERT HOOVER 5:26.70 SRWalker, Ashton G2

ELKINS 5:49.81 JRAnger, Lilly3

HERBERT HOOVER 5:55.49 SRStout, Jenna M4

WHEELING CENTRAL 6:01.33 JRManning, Ellie5

HERBERT HOOVER 6:01.40 FRWalker, Paelin G6

ST JOE 6:23.28 SORobinette, Kailey7

ELKINS 6:27.15 SRHall Carte, Raighan8

WHEELING CENTRAL 6:27.36 FRGamble, Caleigh9

SOUTH HARRISON 6:39.15Ward, Hadley10

SOUTH HARRISON 6:43.28Kirksey, Ela11

BUFFALO 7:13.05 11Cooper, Lyla12

PHILIP BARBOUR 7:14.05 FRMcGee, Bridget13

Event  14A   Boys 500 Yard Freestyle D2

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
WHEELING CENTRAL 5:07.05 JRMihalovich, Alex1

ST JOE 5:30.03 JRCory, Lance2

CHAR CATHOLIC 5:46.23 JRNewell, Owen A3

RC BYRD 5:46.57 SRRock, Branner4

RC BYRD 6:03.68 FRWhetsell, Jacob5

ELKINS 6:16.06 FRWard, Kolton6

OAK GLEN 6:17.69 JRGraf, Lyndon7

WHEELING CENTRAL 6:18.61 FRPerry, Josh8

RC BYRD 6:21.15 SOMontero, Noah9

ELKINS 6:35.01 JRJones, Zenna10

HAMPSHIRE 6:44.17 FRMcNelis, Jacob11

Event  15A   Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay D2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:45.14ELKINS1

1) Irons, Aleah SO 2) Ours, Leah JR

3) Rhodes, Sophia JR 4) Ujvagi, Emma SR

A 1:50.97WHEELING CENTRAL2

1) Manning, Sarah FR 2) Humpe, Gracee SO

3) Jefferson, Ally JR 4) Manning, Ellie JR

A 1:52.53HERBERT HOOVER3

1) Walker, Paelin G FR 2) Skiles, Willa L SR

3) Greathouse, Peyton E JR 4) Walker, Ashton G SR

A 1:56.62CHAR CATHOLIC4

1) Paulson, Izzy I JR 2) Cutlip, Harper FR

3) Carter, Layla JR 4) Patnoe, Lily SR

A 1:58.55RC BYRD5

1) Scheuvront, Charlee SR 2) Hawkins, Morgan JR

3) Howe, Bethany JR 4) Saas, Liza SO

A 2:01.51BUFFALO6

1) Serna, Kirsten R FR 2) Cooper, Lyla 11

3) Hartley, Evan A 12 4) Barnhart, Gabrielle 12

A 2:03.13WINFIELD7

1) Herscher, Kenley FR 2) Walker, Audrey SR

3) Walker, Jenna SR 4) von Wulffen, Juliana M FR

A 2:05.04SOUTH HARRISON8

1) Gum, Dora 2) Paugh, Maggie

3) Gum, Brandy 4) Holden, Savannah

A 2:06.20WEIR9

1) Sauer, Lana JR 2) Hildreth, Leah JR

3) Wysong, Sophia SO 4) Roche, Dacodah SR

A 2:10.91ST JOE10

1) Booten, Amelia FR 2) Vallejos, Annelise JR

3) Day, Alaina SR 4) Robinette, Kailey SO

A 2:14.68OAK GLEN11

1) Allison, Amelia SO 2) Culbreth, Kay SR

3) Michaud, Cameron SR 4) Francis, Emma SO

A 2:14.87PHILIP BARBOUR12

1) Stalnaker, Kendra JR 2) Kennedy, Bekha JR

3) McGee, Bridget FR 4) Taylor, McKinsey SO

A 2:21.91SHADY SPRING13

1) Shawver, Kaitlin I SO 2) Lilly, Langston C SR

3) Lilly, Annalyn R SO 4) Stewart, Lily E SO

A 2:31.52HAMPSHIRE14

1) Haines, Summer JR 2) Smith, Ariel SR

3) Deslauriers, Alyssa SR 4) Herron, Calia SR

Event  16A   Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay D2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:40.12RC BYRD1

1) D'Anselmi, Anthony SR 2) Dodd, Owen SR

3) Griffith, Samuel JR 4) Montero, Armondo SR

A 1:42.21ELKINS2

1) Higgins, Briar JR 2) Cutright, Dorsey FR

3) Casto, Joel SO 4) George, Kyan FR

A 1:43.70GRAFTON3

1) Foley, Patrick SR 2) Foley, Noah SR

3) Stead, Dylan FR 4) Maier, Jonathan SR
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Event  16A ...(Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay D2)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:44.35OAK GLEN4

1) Ware, Shawn JR 2) McKay, Maddox SR

3) Jenkins, Samuel SR 4) Graf, Lyndon JR

A 1:46.79PIKEVIEW5

1) Stauffer, Caleb A SO 2) Christian, Brady H SO

3) Cook, Noah H SO 4) Biggs, Owen F SO

A 1:48.92WHEELING CENTRAL6

1) Huggins, Dawson SO 2) Perry, Josh FR

3) Perry, Jacob SR 4) Mihalovich, Alex JR

A 1:49.92SHADY SPRING7

1) Blanchard, Sam C JR 2) Farmer, Seth L JR

3) Pack, Landyn S JR 4) Armentrout, Garren H SR

A 1:50.11BUFFALO8

1) Criner, Nolan 2) Samms, Marek J 12

3) Signorini, Luca 12 4) Signorini, Attillio 12

A 1:52.54EAST FAIRMONT9

1) Laensivuori, Julius SR 2) Hauser, Kyle FR

3) Hood, Kiernan SR 4) Ruckle, Levi SO

A 1:52.71WINFIELD10

1) Barnett, Josh SR 2) Knight, Trowa SR

3) Miller, Jameson D JR 4) Cole, Keith SR

A 1:56.20SOUTH HARRISON11

1) Myers, Brennen 2) Moreno, Antonio

3) Barker, Coleton 4) Welch, Ian

A 1:56.75CHAR CATHOLIC12

1) Newell, Owen A JR 2) Keith, Brendan FR

3) Coburne, Avon FR 4) Lanning, Zach R SO

A 2:01.13HAMPSHIRE13

1) Voit, Trenton SO 2) Waugh, Trenton FR

3) Waugh, Taylor FR 4) McNelis, Jacob FR

Event  17A   Girls 100 Yard Backstroke D2

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
CHAR CATHOLIC 1:03.65 JRPaulson, Izzy I1

ELKINS 1:04.77 SOIrons, Aleah2

HERBERT HOOVER 1:09.74 SOStout, Jessa M3

LINCOLN 1:10.49 JRBarnes, Lila4

HERBERT HOOVER 1:12.60 SRSkiles, Willa L5

WHEELING CENTRAL 1:12.64 SOHumpe, Gracee6

PIKEVIEW 1:13.98 SRJohnson, Autumn7

PHILIP BARBOUR 1:19.02 SOTaylor, McKinsey8

RC BYRD 1:22.06 SRScheuvront, Charlee9

WINFIELD 1:22.60 FRHerscher, Kenley10

SOUTH HARRISON 1:23.50Paugh, Maggie11

SHADY SPRING 1:24.23 SOStewart, Lily E12

GRAFTON 1:24.67 SRStead, Caroline13

WEIR 1:26.45 JRHildreth, Leah14

SOUTH HARRISON 1:28.71Gum, Dora15

BUFFALO 1:29.99 FRSerna, Kirsten R16

Event  18A   Boys 100 Yard Backstroke D2

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
SISSONVILLE 56.57 JRRiley, Liam A1

ELKINS 59.05 FRGeorge, Kyan2

ELKINS 1:03.79 FRCutright, Dorsey3

RC BYRD 1:04.94 SRDodd, Owen4

WEIR 1:05.75 SRPalacios, Alex5

RC BYRD 1:06.72 SRD'Anselmi, Anthony6

EAST FAIRMONT 1:06.73 SORuckle, Levi7

ELKINS 1:09.93 SOShepherd, Jackson8

GRAFTON 1:12.82 FRStead, Dylan9

PIKEVIEW 1:13.13 SOChristian, Brady H10

SOUTH HARRISON 1:15.19Moreno, Antonio11

WEIR 1:18.15 JRCooper, Josh12

HERBERT HOOVER 1:18.84 FRAmes, Mason13

SHADY SPRING 1:20.34 SRCarver, David C14

SHADY SPRING 1:25.05 JRPack, Landyn S15

WINFIELD 1:26.85 SRToney, Aidan K16

Event  19A   Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke D2

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
RC BYRD 1:07.02 SOSaas, Liza1

ELKINS 1:12.45 SRUjvagi, Emma2

HERBERT HOOVER 1:16.55 SOForeman, Chloe D3

CHAR CATHOLIC 1:20.66 FRCutlip, Harper4

DODDRIDGE 1:20.87 SORobey, Addy M5

WHEELING CENTRAL 1:23.94 SOKirchner, Maddie6

RC BYRD 1:24.79 JRHowe, Bethany7

PIKEVIEW 1:25.76 FRBiggs, Jillian Q8

WEIR 1:26.36 SRRoche, Dacodah9

BUFFALO 1:26.74 12Hartley, Evan A10

HERBERT HOOVER 1:26.76 SOFletcher, Maysen11

PHILIP BARBOUR 1:30.65 JRStalnaker, Kendra12

ELKINS 1:32.27 FRMcFadden, Molly13

WEIR 1:33.32 JRBissett, Jamie14

WHEELING CENTRAL 1:36.24 JRBlatt, Olivia15

SHADY SPRING 1:43.20 JRMcAllister, Katie M16

Event  20A   Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke D2

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
CHAR CATHOLIC 1:02.58 SOLanning, Zach R1

ELKINS 1:04.97 SOCasto, Joel2

DODDRIDGE 1:07.48 SOKey, Colton C3

GRAFTON 1:13.46 SRFoley, Patrick4

PIKEVIEW 1:14.13 SOStauffer, Caleb A5

RC BYRD 1:17.25 SRRenner, Trenton6

SOUTH HARRISON 1:17.25Welch, Ian7

WHEELING CENTRAL 1:19.47 SRPerry, Jacob8

ST JOE 1:20.17 JRVallejos, Lucas9

PIKEVIEW 1:21.19 SOCook, Noah H10

ELKINS 1:21.68 FRWard, Kolton11

HERBERT HOOVER 1:22.71 SOSmith, Michael R12

WHEELING CENTRAL 1:25.26 FRPerry, Josh13

WINFIELD 1:26.66 JRMiller, Jameson D14

EAST FAIRMONT 1:28.21 FRHauser, Kyle15

SHADY SPRING 1:33.54 JRSmith, Josh D16

Event  21A   Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay D2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:54.88ELKINS1

1) Irons, Lilly JR 2) Ours, Leah JR

3) Rhodes, Sophia JR 4) Anger, Lilly JR
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Event  21A ...(Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay D2)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 4:11.23WHEELING CENTRAL2

1) Manning, Sarah FR 2) Humpe, Gracee SO

3) Jefferson, Ally JR 4) Manning, Ellie JR

A 4:17.55HERBERT HOOVER3

1) Fletcher, Maysen SO 2) Walker, Paelin G FR

3) Greathouse, Peyton E JR 4) Walker, Ashton G SR

A 4:24.07RC BYRD4

1) Scheuvront, Charlee SR 2) Hawkins, Morgan JR

3) Howe, Bethany JR 4) Saas, Liza SO

A 4:27.00SOUTH HARRISON5

1) Gum, Brandy 2) Holden, Savannah

3) Ward, Hadley 4) Kirksey, Ela

A 4:47.34PIKEVIEW6

1) Mills, Lily L FR 2) Matherly, Summer R FR

3) Johnson, Autumn SR 4) Biggs, Jillian Q FR

A 4:54.80ST JOE7

1) Booten, Amelia FR 2) Vallejos, Annelise JR

3) Day, Alaina SR 4) Robinette, Kailey SO

A 5:03.88OAK GLEN8

1) Allison, Amelia SO 2) Culbreth, Kay SR

3) Michaud, Cameron SR 4) Francis, Emma SO

A 5:11.14WEIR9

1) Best, Danielle SR 2) Cain, Kaydence JR

3) Bissett, Jamie JR 4) Wysong, Sophia SO

A 5:13.21SHADY SPRING10

1) Stewart, Lily E SO 2) Willson, Claire E SR

3) Shawver, Kaitlin I SO 4) Lilly, Annalyn R SO

A 5:16.22CHAR CATHOLIC11

1) Hoblitzell, Ellie SR 2) Cormany, Marissa M SR

3) Bumgarner, Callie SR 4) Carter, Layla JR

A 5:26.10PHILIP BARBOUR12

1) Taylor, McKinsey SO 2) Stalnaker, Kendra JR

3) Hall, Cole JR 4) McGee, Bridget FR

Event  22A   Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay D2

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:50.12RC BYRD1

1) Dodd, Owen SR 2) Rock, Branner SR

3) Griffith, Samuel JR 4) Montero, Armondo SR

A 3:59.52OAK GLEN2

1) Ware, Shawn JR 2) McKay, Maddox SR

3) Jenkins, Samuel SR 4) Graf, Lyndon JR

A 4:07.51WHEELING CENTRAL3

1) Mihalovich, Alex JR 2) Huggins, Dawson SO

3) Perry, Josh FR 4) Perry, Jacob SR

A 4:18.25ST JOE4

1) Robinson, Shane JR 2) Dellinger, Max SO

3) Franckowiak, Miles SO 4) Cory, Lance JR

A 4:25.09BUFFALO5

1) Criner, Nolan 2) Samms, Marek J 12

3) Signorini, Luca 12 4) Signorini, Attillio 12

A 4:25.26ELKINS6

1) Ward, Kolton FR 2) Shepherd, Jackson SO

3) Warner, Kyle JR 4) Higgins, Briar JR

A 4:33.19SHADY SPRING7

1) Blanchard, Sam C JR 2) Carver, David C SR

3) Armentrout, Garren H SR 4) Pack, Landyn S JR

A 4:35.16HAMPSHIRE8

1) Waugh, Taylor FR 2) Waugh, Trenton FR

3) Voit, Trenton SO 4) McNelis, Jacob FR

A 4:50.82SOUTH HARRISON9

1) Barker, Coleton 2) Moreno, Antonio

4) Welch, Ian


